
S.N. DDE Ref 
No.

Name of Student Father Name Mar
ks in 
Fig

Marks in Words

1 6201 PAWAN KUMAR SUNDER LAL AB ABSENT

2 6202 NISHA SINHA HARI DASS SAXENA AB ABSENT

3 6203 KRISHNA RANI BHOPINDER KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

4 6204 SAKSHI PANWAR PARVEEN KUMAR PANWAR18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

5 6205 BHARTI BHIM SAIN 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

6 6206 DEEPAK KUMAR KASHMIRI LAL 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

7 6207 KHUSHBOO GUPTA JAGDISH GUPTA AB ABSENT

8 6208 NEERU RANI MAHENDER SHARMA 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

9 6209 SHIPRA GULATI LAJPAT RAI GULATI AB ABSENT

10 6210 SONIA CHUGH JOGINDER KUMAR AB ABSENT

11 6211 ALKA RANI SUBHASH CHAND 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

12 6212 AMANJYOTI LAKHVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

13 6213 KAPIL BHARTIYA NARENDRA KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

14 6214 REKHA SAINI ASHOK KUMAR SAINI AB ABSENT

15 6215 NIDHI SAINI CHAMAN LAL 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

16 6216 SUNAINA RANI RAM KUMAR AB ABSENT

17 6217 NANTARA PARVEEN BAJAJ 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

18 6218 JASBIR ARORA RAJINDER PAL ARORA 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

19 6219 SANGEETA DAYA NAND 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

20 6220 REENA PANCHAL RANDIR SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

21 6221 SANJAY KUMAR RAMBIR SINGH AB ABSENT

22 6222 DEEPAK BAJAJ SANT LAL BAJAJ AB ABSENT

23 6223 SHIWANI PHOR VIRENDER SINGH AB ABSENT

24 6224 SUSHMA DEVI KESAR SINGH PARMARAB ABSENT

25 6225 SURBHI RANI PAWAN KUMAR AB ABSENT
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26 6226 NIDHI SHADI 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

27 6227 HEMANT KUMAR CHATRA PRITHVI RAM CHATRAAB ABSENT

28 6228 SUMITA DEVI DILAWAR SINGH AB ABSENT

29 6229 SANJAY SINGH SARJIT SINGH 19 NINTEEN ONLY

30 6230 KAMAOL JEET KAUR BALVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

31 6231 RAJNI BALA JAGMOHAN LAL AB ABSENT

32 6232 HEENA DHARAM PAL 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

33 6233 KIRTI KHARBANDA KAILASH KHARBANDAAB ABSENT

34 6234 JATIN ARORA SURINDER ARORA AB ABSENT

35 6235 AKASH SAINI MAM CHAND 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

36 6236 NISHA NONIWAL MAHESH KUMAR AB ABSENT

37 6237 KOMAL RANI VINOD KUMAR AB ABSENT

38 6238 SATVINDER KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

39 6239 SHIVAM SHARMA JAYANTI PRASAD SHARMAAB ABSENT

40 6240 MANISHA KHETARPAL DHARAMPAL KHETARPALAB ABSENT

41 6241 SUMAN SHARMA OM PARKASH SHARMAAB ABSENT

42 6242 SWATI MAST RAM 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

43 6243 SHIVANI PREM CHAND 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

44 6244 PREETI JAIPAL SINGH 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

45 6245 KOMAL GUPTA PREM NATH 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

46 6246 PREETI RANI SUSHIL KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

47 6247 PREETI SHARMA AMAR JEET SHARMA 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

48 6248 PRIYA SHARMA KAMAL SHARMA AB ABSENT

49 6249 RAVINDER KUMAR AMARJIT SINGH AB ABSENT

50 6250 SHWETA GARG ASHWANI GARG AB ABSENT

51 6251 PRASHANT SHARMA ASHWANI SHARMA AB ABSENT

52 6252 ANSHUL GUPTA BRIJESH KUMAR GUPTAAB ABSENT

53 6253 ANJU RAMPAL RANGA AB ABSENT

54 6254 ASHWANI SAINI HARPAL SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

55 6255 KUNAL SHARMA DINA NATH SHARMA 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
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56 6256 JYOTI INDER SINGH 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

57 6257 USHA RANI KULBEER SINGH AB ABSENT

58 6258 AMANPREET KULDEEP SINGH 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

59 6259 RITESH KUMAR PREM KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

60 6260 NEERAJ BHARDWAJ RAM RATTAN SHARMA 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

61 6261 SONIKA TAXAK RAJESH 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

62 6262 RAKHI KHURANA RAVI KANT AB ABSENT

63 6263 VISHAL KASHYAP SUNIL KUMAR AB ABSENT

64 6264 SAVITA BIR SINGH AB ABSENT

65 6265 ANURADHA CHAUDHARY YASHVIR SINGH AB ABSENT

66 6266 SHALINI DAYA SAGAR NIJHAWANAB ABSENT

67 6267 PRAGATI RAVI SHARMA AB ABSENT

68 6268 DIKSHANT SHAM SUNDER AB ABSENT

69 6269 SAPNA RANI DARMIAYAN SINGH SAJWANAB ABSENT

70 6270
VAIBHAW KUMAR 
BHARTI TRAYAMBKESHWAR BHARTIAB ABSENT

71 6271 HARLEEN KAUR DAVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

72 6272 MEENA KUMARI RAMPHAL SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

73 6273 AMANDEEP SINGH GURNAM SINGH AB ABSENT

74 6274 SANDEEP SINGH SUKHDARSHAN SINGHAB ABSENT

75 6275 SHILPA KARNAIL SINGH 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

76 6276 RAJESH KUMAR TUTEJA RAM LAL TUTEJA 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

77 6277 SHEELA DEVI RAVINDER KUMAR AB ABSENT

78 6278 UDIT KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER AB ABSENT

79 6279 SALONI AJIT KUMAR CHAWLAAB ABSENT

80 6280 POOJA TANEJA JAGDISH TANEJA AB ABSENT

81 6281 SHIVI CHHABRA TAJINDER CHHABRA 19 NINTEEN ONLY

82 6282 RAVI SHARMA JAI BHAGWAN 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

83 6283 NIDHI RANI MANOJ SHARMA AB ABSENT

84 6284 RUBY SHARMA RAJ KUMAR AB ABSENT

85 6285 PARVEEN KUMAR MEHAR CHAND 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

86 6286 JYOTI SHARMA YASH PAUL SHARMA AB ABSENT
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87 6287 SHIVANI SURINDER KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

88 6288 AJAY KUMAR AJIT KUMAR CHAWLAAB ABSENT

89 6289 KAMAL MIGLANI KRISHAN LAL AB ABSENT

90 6290 GEETA RANI LACHHMAN DASS AB ABSENT

91 6291 GEETA DEVI SURESH KUMAR AB ABSENT

92 6292 DIVYA BATRA ASHWANI BATRA AB ABSENT

93 6293 AJAY KUMAR VINOD KUMAR AB ABSENT

94 6294 SUMIT KUMAR BALDEV SINGH AB ABSENT

95 6295 KANIKA SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

96 6296 PUNAM SHARMA HANS RAJ SHARMA AB ABSENT

97 6297 SHIV KUMAR GOPAL BAHADUR AB ABSENT

98 6298 RAJIA SULTAN SADIQ MOHAMMAD AB ABSENT

99 6299 SAPNA SAINI PARVEEN SAINI 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

100 6300 VANDANA SHARMA SHANTI SWAROOP SHARMA15 FIFTEEN ONLY

101 6301 MANJU DEVI SURAJMAL AB ABSENT

102 6302 SOURAV SURAJ MAL AB ABSENT

103 6303 DIPPY WADHWAN SURENDER WADHAWANAB ABSENT

104 6304 MONIKA GULSHAN KUMAR MANIKTALAAB ABSENT

105 6305 NISHTHA CHAUHAN KANWAR PAL CHAUHANAB ABSENT

106 6306 AKANKASHA PREM SAGAR AB ABSENT

107 6307 JITENDER RAM KUMAR AB ABSENT

108 6308 SUNIL JOSHI BHARAT BHUSHAN AB ABSENT

109 6309 SAPNA SHANTI LAL AB ABSENT

110 6310 RAJAN KATHPAL PRITAM LAL KATHPALAB ABSENT

111 6311 MONIKA M.S. SACHDEVA AB ABSENT

112 6312 SUMAN RANI MAHA SINGH AB ABSENT

113 6313 SANJAY SINGH SARJIT SINGH AB ABSENT
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S.N. DDE Ref 
No.

Name of Student Father Name Mar
ks in 

Marks in Words

1 6201 PAWAN KUMAR SUNDER LAL AB ABSENT

2 6202 NISHA SINHA HARI DASS SAXENA AB ABSENT

3 6203 KRISHNA RANI BHOPINDER KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

4 6204 SAKSHI PANWAR PARVEEN KUMAR PANWAR16 SIXTEEN ONLY

5 6205 BHARTI BHIM SAIN 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

6 6206 DEEPAK KUMAR KASHMIRI LAL 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

7 6207 KHUSHBOO GUPTA JAGDISH GUPTA AB ABSENT

8 6208 NEERU RANI MAHENDER SHARMA 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

9 6209 SHIPRA GULATI LAJPAT RAI GULATI AB ABSENT

10 6210 SONIA CHUGH JOGINDER KUMAR AB ABSENT

11 6211 ALKA RANI SUBHASH CHAND 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

12 6212 AMANJYOTI LAKHVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

13 6213 KAPIL BHARTIYA NARENDRA KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

14 6214 REKHA SAINI ASHOK KUMAR SAINI AB ABSENT

15 6215 NIDHI SAINI CHAMAN LAL 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

16 6216 SUNAINA RANI RAM KUMAR AB ABSENT

17 6217 NANTARA PARVEEN BAJAJ 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

18 6218 JASBIR ARORA RAJINDER PAL ARORA 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

19 6219 SANGEETA DAYA NAND 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

20 6220 REENA PANCHAL RANDIR SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

21 6221 SANJAY KUMAR RAMBIR SINGH AB ABSENT

22 6222 DEEPAK BAJAJ SANT LAL BAJAJ AB ABSENT

23 6223 SHIWANI PHOR VIRENDER SINGH AB ABSENT

24 6224 SUSHMA DEVI KESAR SINGH PARMARAB ABSENT

25 6225 SURBHI RANI PAWAN KUMAR AB ABSENT
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26 6226 NIDHI SHADI 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

27 6227 HEMANT KUMAR CHATRA PRITHVI RAM CHATRAAB ABSENT

28 6228 SUMITA DEVI DILAWAR SINGH AB ABSENT

29 6229 SANJAY SINGH SARJIT SINGH 20 TWENTY ONLY

30 6230 KAMAOL JEET KAUR BALVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

31 6231 RAJNI BALA JAGMOHAN LAL AB ABSENT

32 6232 HEENA DHARAM PAL 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

33 6233 KIRTI KHARBANDA KAILASH KHARBANDAAB ABSENT

34 6234 JATIN ARORA SURINDER ARORA AB ABSENT

35 6235 AKASH SAINI MAM CHAND 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

36 6236 NISHA NONIWAL MAHESH KUMAR AB ABSENT

37 6237 KOMAL RANI VINOD KUMAR AB ABSENT

38 6238 SATVINDER KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

39 6239 SHIVAM SHARMA JAYANTI PRASAD SHARMAAB ABSENT

40 6240 MANISHA KHETARPAL AJIT KUMAR CHAWLAAB ABSENT

41 6241 SUMAN SHARMA OM PARKASH SHARMAAB ABSENT

42 6242 SWATI MAST RAM 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

43 6243 SHIVANI PREM CHAND 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

44 6244 PREETI JAIPAL SINGH 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

45 6245 KOMAL GUPTA PREM NATH 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

46 6246 PREETI RANI SUSHIL KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

47 6247 PREETI SHARMA AMAR JEET SHARMA 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

48 6248 PRIYA SHARMA KAMAL SHARMA AB ABSENT

49 6249 RAVINDER KUMAR AMARJIT SINGH AB ABSENT

50 6250 SHWETA GARG ASHWANI GARG AB ABSENT

51 6251 PRASHANT SHARMA ASHWANI SHARMA AB ABSENT

52 6252 ANSHUL GUPTA BRIJESH KUMAR GUPTAAB ABSENT

53 6253 ANJU RAMPAL RANGA AB ABSENT

54 6254 ASHWANI SAINI HARPAL SINGH 19 NINETEEN ONLY

55 6255 KUNAL SHARMA DINA NATH SHARMA 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

56 6256 JYOTI INDER SINGH 16 SIXTEEN ONLY
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57 6257 USHA RANI KULBEER SINGH AB ABSENT

58 6258 AMANPREET KULDEEP SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

59 6259 RITESH KUMAR PREM KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

60 6260 NEERAJ BHARDWAJ RAM RATTAN SHARMA 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

61 6261 SONIKA TAXAK RAJESH 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

62 6262 RAKHI KHURANA RAVI KANT AB ABSENT

63 6263 VISHAL KASHYAP SUNIL KUMAR AB ABSENT

64 6264 SAVITA BIR SINGH AB ABSENT

65 6265 ANURADHA CHAUDHARY YASHVIR SINGH AB ABSENT

66 6266 SHALINI DAYA SAGAR NIJHAWANAB ABSENT

67 6267 PRAGATI RAVI SHARMA AB ABSENT

68 6268 DIKSHANT SHAM SUNDER AB ABSENT

69 6269 SAPNA RANI DARMIAYAN SINGH SAJWANAB ABSENT

70 6270
VAIBHAW KUMAR 
BHARTI TRAYAMBKESHWAR BHARTIAB ABSENT

71 6271 HARLEEN KAUR DAVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

72 6272 MEENA KUMARI RAMPHAL SINGH 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

73 6273 AMANDEEP SINGH GURNAM SINGH AB ABSENT

74 6274 SANDEEP SINGH SUKHDARSHAN SINGHAB ABSENT

75 6275 SHILPA KARNAIL SINGH 13 THIRTEEN ONLY

76 6276 RAJESH KUMAR TUTEJA RAM LAL TUTEJA 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

77 6277 SHEELA DEVI RAVINDER KUMAR AB ABSENT

78 6278 UDIT KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER AB ABSENT

79 6279 SALONI AJIT KUMAR CHAWLAAB ABSENT

80 6280 POOJA TANEJA JAGDISH TANEJA AB ABSENT

81 6281 SHIVI CHHABRA TAJINDER CHHABRA 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

82 6282 RAVI SHARMA JAI BHAGWAN 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

83 6283 NIDHI RANI MANOJ SHARMA AB ABSENT

84 6284 RUBY SHARMA RAJ KUMAR AB ABSENT
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85 6285 PARVEEN KUMAR MEHAR CHAND 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

86 6286 JYOTI SHARMA YASH PAUL SHARMA AB ABSENT

87 6287 SHIVANI SURINDER KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

88 6288 POONAM RANI ANIL KUMAR AB ABSENT

89 6289 KAMAL MIGLANI KRISHAN LAL AB ABSENT

90 6290 GEETA RANI LACHHMAN DASS AB ABSENT

91 6291 GEETA DEVI SURESH KUMAR AB ABSENT

92 6292 DIVYA BATRA ASHWANI BATRA AB ABSENT

93 6293 AJAY KUMAR VINOD KUMAR AB ABSENT

94 6294 SUMIT KUMAR BALDEV SINGH AB ABSENT

95 6295 KANIKA SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

96 6296 PUNAM SHARMA HANS RAJ SHARMA AB ABSENT

97 6297 SHIV KUMAR GOPAL BAHADUR AB ABSENT

98 6298 RAJIA SULTAN SADIQ MOHAMMAD AB ABSENT

99 6299 SAPNA SAINI PARVEEN SAINI 13 THIRTEEN ONLY

100 6300 VANDANA SHARMA SHANTI SWAROOP SHARMA16 SIXTEEN ONLY

101 6301 MANJU DEVI SURAJMAL AB ABSENT

102 6302 SOURAV SURAJ MAL AB ABSENT

103 6303 DIPPY WADHWAN SURENDER WADHAWANAB ABSENT

104 6304 MONIKA GULSHAN KUMAR MANIKTALAAB ABSENT

105 6305 NISHTHA CHAUHAN KANWAR PAL CHAUHANAB ABSENT

106 6306 AKANKASHA PREM SAGAR AB ABSENT

107 6307 JITENDER RAM KUMAR AB ABSENT

108 6308 SUNIL JOSHI BHARAT BHUSHAN AB ABSENT

109 6309 SAPNA SHANTI LAL AB ABSENT

110 6310 RAJAN KATHPAL PRITAM LAL KATHPALAB ABSENT

111 6311 MONIKA M.S. SACHDEVA AB ABSENT

112 6312 SUMAN RANI MAHA SINGH AB ABSENT
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113 6313 SANJAY SINGH SARJIT SINGH AB ABSENT

S.N. DDE Ref 
No.

Name of Student Father Name Mar
ks in 

Marks in Words

1 6201 PAWAN KUMAR SUNDER LAL AB ABSENT

2 6202 NISHA SINHA HARI DASS SAXENA AB ABSENT

3 6203 KRISHNA RANI BHOPINDER KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

4 6204 SAKSHI PANWAR PARVEEN KUMAR PANWAR16 SIXTEEN ONLY

5 6205 BHARTI BHIM SAIN 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

6 6206 DEEPAK KUMAR KASHMIRI LAL 19 NINETEEN ONLY

7 6207 KHUSHBOO GUPTA JAGDISH GUPTA AB ABSENT

8 6208 NEERU RANI MAHENDER SHARMA 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

9 6209 SHIPRA GULATI LAJPAT RAI GULATI AB ABSENT

10 6210 SONIA CHUGH JOGINDER KUMAR AB ABSENT

11 6211 ALKA RANI SUBHASH CHAND 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

12 6212 AMANJYOTI LAKHVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

13 6213 KAPIL BHARTIYA NARENDRA KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

14 6214 REKHA SAINI ASHOK KUMAR SAINI AB ABSENT

15 6215 NIDHI SAINI CHAMAN LAL AB ABSENT

16 6216 SUNAINA RANI RAM KUMAR AB ABSENT

17 6217 NANTARA PARVEEN BAJAJ AB ABSENT

18 6218 JASBIR ARORA RAJINDER PAL ARORAAB ABSENT

19 6219 SANGEETA DAYA NAND AB ABSENT
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20 6220 REENA PANCHAL RANDIR SINGH 19 NINETEEN ONLY

21 6221 SANJAY KUMAR RAMBIR SINGH AB ABSENT

22 6222 DEEPAK BAJAJ SANT LAL BAJAJ AB ABSENT

23 6223 SHIWANI PHOR VIRENDER SINGH AB ABSENT

24 6224 SUSHMA DEVI KESAR SINGH PARMARAB ABSENT

25 6225 SURBHI RANI PAWAN KUMAR AB ABSENT

26 6226 NIDHI SHADI AB ABSENT

27 6227 HEMANT KUMAR CHATRA PRITHVI RAM CHATRAAB ABSENT

28 6228 SUMITA DEVI DILAWAR SINGH AB ABSENT

29 6229 SANJAY SINGH SARJIT SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

30 6230 KAMAOL JEET KAUR BALVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

31 6231 RAJNI BALA JAGMOHAN LAL AB ABSENT

32 6232 HEENA DHARAM PAL 19 NINETEEN ONLY

33 6233 KIRTI KHARBANDA KAILASH KHARBANDAAB ABSENT

34 6234 JATIN ARORA SURINDER ARORA AB ABSENT

35 6235 AKASH SAINI MAM CHAND 19 NINETEEN ONLY

36 6236 NISHA NONIWAL MAHESH KUMAR AB ABSENT

37 6237 KOMAL RANI VINOD KUMAR AB ABSENT

38 6238 SATVINDER KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH 19 NINETEEN ONLY

39 6239 SHIVAM SHARMA JAYANTI PRASAD SHARMAAB ABSENT

40 6240 MANISHA KHETARPAL DHARAMPAL KHETARPALAB ABSENT

41 6241 SUMAN SHARMA OM PARKASH SHARMAAB ABSENT

42 6242 SWATI MAST RAM AB ABSENT

43 6243 SHIVANI PREM CHAND AB ABSENT

44 6244 PREETI JAIPAL SINGH AB ABSENT

45 6245 KOMAL GUPTA PREM NATH AB ABSENT

46 6246 PREETI RANI SUSHIL KUMAR AB ABSENT

47 6247 PREETI SHARMA AMAR JEET SHARMA AB ABSENT
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48 6248 PRIYA SHARMA KAMAL SHARMA AB ABSENT

49 6249 RAVINDER KUMAR AMARJIT SINGH AB ABSENT

50 6250 SHWETA GARG ASHWANI GARG AB ABSENT

51 6251 PRASHANT SHARMA ASHWANI SHARMA AB ABSENT

52 6252 ANSHUL GUPTA BRIJESH KUMAR GUPTAAB ABSENT

53 6253 ANJU RAMPAL RANGA AB ABSENT

54 6254 ASHWANI SAINI HARPAL SINGH AB ABSENT

55 6255 KUNAL SHARMA DINA NATH SHARMA 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

56 6256 JYOTI INDER SINGH AB ABSENT

57 6257 USHA RANI KULBEER SINGH AB ABSENT

58 6258 AMANPREET KULDEEP SINGH AB ABSENT

59 6259 RITESH KUMAR PREM KUMAR AB ABSENT

60 6260 NEERAJ BHARDWAJ RAM RATTAN SHARMAAB ABSENT

61 6261 SONIKA TAXAK RAJESH AB ABSENT

62 6262 RAKHI KHURANA RAVI KANT AB ABSENT

63 6263 VISHAL KASHYAP SUNIL KUMAR AB ABSENT

64 6264 SAVITA BIR SINGH AB ABSENT

65 6265 ANURADHA CHAUDHARY YASHVIR SINGH AB ABSENT

66 6266 SHALINI DAYA SAGAR NIJHAWANAB ABSENT

67 6267 PRAGATI RAVI SHARMA AB ABSENT

68 6268 DIKSHANT SHAM SUNDER AB ABSENT

69 6269 SAPNA RANI DARMIAYAN SINGH SAJWANAB ABSENT

70 6270
VAIBHAW KUMAR 
BHARTI TRAYAMBKESHWAR BHARTIAB ABSENT

71 6271 HARLEEN KAUR DAVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

72 6272 MEENA KUMARI RAMPHAL SINGH AB ABSENT

73 6273 AMANDEEP SINGH GURNAM SINGH AB ABSENT

74 6274 SANDEEP SINGH SUKHDARSHAN SINGHAB ABSENT

75 6275 SHILPA KARNAIL SINGH AB ABSENT
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76 6276 RAJESH KUMAR TUTEJA RAM LAL TUTEJA AB ABSENT

77 6277 SHEELA DEVI RAVINDER KUMAR AB ABSENT

78 6278 UDIT KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER AB ABSENT

79 6279 SALONI AJIT KUMAR CHAWLAAB ABSENT

80 6280 POOJA TANEJA JAGDISH TANEJA AB ABSENT

81 6281 SHIVI CHHABRA TAJINDER CHHABRA AB ABSENT

82 6282 RAVI SHARMA JAI BHAGWAN 19 NINETEEN ONLY

83 6283 NIDHI RANI MANOJ SHARMA AB ABSENT

84 6284 RUBY SHARMA RAJ KUMAR AB ABSENT

85 6285 PARVEEN KUMAR MEHAR CHAND AB ABSENT

86 6286 JYOTI SHARMA YASH PAUL SHARMA AB ABSENT

87 6287 SHIVANI SURINDER KUMAR AB ABSENT

88 6288 POONAM RANI ANIL KUMAR AB ABSENT

89 6289 KAMAL MIGLANI KRISHAN LAL AB ABSENT

90 6290 GEETA RANI LACHHMAN DASS AB ABSENT

91 6291 GEETA DEVI SURESH KUMAR AB ABSENT

92 6292 DIVYA BATRA ASHWANI BATRA AB ABSENT

93 6293 AJAY KUMAR VINOD KUMAR AB ABSENT

94 6294 SUMIT KUMAR BALDEV SINGH AB ABSENT

95 6295 KANIKA SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

96 6296 PUNAM SHARMA HANS RAJ SHARMA AB ABSENT

97 6297 SHIV KUMAR GOPAL BAHADUR AB ABSENT

98 6298 RAJIA SULTAN SADIQ MOHAMMAD AB ABSENT

99 6299 SAPNA SAINI PARVEEN SAINI AB ABSENT

100 6300 VANDANA SHARMA SHANTI SWAROOP SHARMAAB ABSENT

101 6301 MANJU DEVI SURAJMAL AB ABSENT

Signature of Course Co-Ordinator

Signature of Course Co-Ordinator



102 6302 SOURAV SURAJ MAL AB ABSENT

103 6303 DIPPY WADHWAN SURENDER WADHAWANAB ABSENT

104 6304 MONIKA GULSHAN KUMAR MANIKTALAAB ABSENT

105 6305 NISHTHA CHAUHAN KANWAR PAL CHAUHANAB ABSENT

106 6306 AKANKASHA PREM SAGAR AB ABSENT

107 6307 JITENDER RAM KUMAR AB ABSENT

108 6308 SUNIL JOSHI BHARAT BHUSHAN AB ABSENT

109 6309 SAPNA SHANTI LAL AB ABSENT

110 6310 RAJAN KATHPAL PRITAM LAL KATHPALAB ABSENT

111 6311 MONIKA M.S. SACHDEVA AB ABSENT

112 6312 SUMAN RANI MAHA SINGH AB ABSENT

113 6313 SANJAY SINGH SARJIT SINGH AB ABSENT

S.N. DDE Ref 
No.

Name of Student Father Name Mar
ks in 

Marks in Words

1 6201 PAWAN KUMAR SUNDER LAL AB ABSENT

2 6202 NISHA SINHA HARI DASS SAXENA AB ABSENT

3 6203 KRISHNA RANI BHOPINDER KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

4 6204 SAKSHI PANWAR PARVEEN KUMAR PANWAR15 FIFTEEN ONLY

5 6205 BHARTI BHIM SAIN 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

6 6206 DEEPAK KUMAR KASHMIRI LAL 19 NINETEEN ONLY

7 6207 KHUSHBOO GUPTA JAGDISH GUPTA AB ABSENT

8 6208 NEERU RANI MAHENDER SHARMA 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
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9 6209 SHIPRA GULATI LAJPAT RAI GULATI AB ABSENT

10 6210 SONIA CHUGH JOGINDER KUMAR AB ABSENT

11 6211 ALKA RANI SUBHASH CHAND 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

12 6212 AMANJYOTI LAKHVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

13 6213 KAPIL BHARTIYA NARENDRA KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

14 6214 REKHA SAINI ASHOK KUMAR SAINI AB ABSENT

15 6215 NIDHI SAINI CHAMAN LAL 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

16 6216 SUNAINA RANI RAM KUMAR AB ABSENT

17 6217 NANTARA PARVEEN BAJAJ 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

18 6218 JASBIR ARORA RAJINDER PAL ARORA 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

19 6219 SANGEETA DAYA NAND 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

20 6220 REENA PANCHAL RANDIR SINGH 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

21 6221 SANJAY KUMAR RAMBIR SINGH AB ABSENT

22 6222 DEEPAK BAJAJ SANT LAL BAJAJ AB ABSENT

23 6223 SHIWANI PHOR VIRENDER SINGH AB ABSENT

24 6224 SUSHMA DEVI KESAR SINGH PARMARAB ABSENT

25 6225 SURBHI RANI PAWAN KUMAR AB ABSENT

26 6226 NIDHI SHADI 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

27 6227 HEMANT KUMAR CHATRA PRITHVI RAM CHATRAAB ABSENT

28 6228 SUMITA DEVI DILAWAR SINGH AB ABSENT

29 6229 SANJAY SINGH SARJIT SINGH 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

30 6230 KAMAOL JEET KAUR BALVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

31 6231 RAJNI BALA JAGMOHAN LAL AB ABSENT

32 6232 HEENA DHARAM PAL 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

33 6233 KIRTI KHARBANDA KAILASH KHARBANDAAB ABSENT

34 6234 JATIN ARORA SURINDER ARORA AB ABSENT

35 6235 AKASH SAINI MAM CHAND 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

36 6236 NISHA NONIWAL MAHESH KUMAR AB ABSENT
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37 6237 KOMAL RANI VINOD KUMAR AB ABSENT

38 6238 SATVINDER KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH 13 THIRTEEN ONLY

39 6239 SHIVAM SHARMA JAYANTI PRASAD SHARMAAB ABSENT

40 6240 MANISHA KHETARPAL DHARAMPAL KHETARPALAB ABSENT

41 6241 SUMAN SHARMA OM PARKASH SHARMAAB ABSENT

42 6242 SWATI MAST RAM 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

43 6243 SHIVANI PREM CHAND 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

44 6244 PREETI JAIPAL SINGH 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

45 6245 KOMAL GUPTA PREM NATH 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

46 6246 PREETI RANI SUSHIL KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

47 6247 PREETI SHARMA AMAR JEET SHARMA 19 NINETEEN ONLY

48 6248 PRIYA SHARMA KAMAL SHARMA AB ABSENT

49 6249 RAVINDER KUMAR AMARJIT SINGH AB ABSENT

50 6250 SHWETA GARG ASHWANI GARG AB ABSENT

51 6251 PRASHANT SHARMA ASHWANI SHARMA AB ABSENT

52 6252 ANSHUL GUPTA BRIJESH KUMAR GUPTAAB ABSENT

53 6253 ANJU RAMPAL RANGA AB ABSENT

54 6254 ASHWANI SAINI HARPAL SINGH 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

55 6255 KUNAL SHARMA DINA NATH SHARMA 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

56 6256 JYOTI INDER SINGH 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

57 6257 USHA RANI KULBEER SINGH AB ABSENT

58 6258 AMANPREET KULDEEP SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

59 6259 RITESH KUMAR PREM KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

60 6260 NEERAJ BHARDWAJ RAM RATTAN SHARMA 19 NINETEEN ONLY

61 6261 SONIKA TAXAK RAJESH 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

62 6262 RAKHI KHURANA RAVI KANT AB ABSENT

63 6263 VISHAL KASHYAP SUNIL KUMAR AB ABSENT

64 6264 SAVITA BIR SINGH AB ABSENT
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65 6265 ANURADHA CHAUDHARY YASHVIR SINGH AB ABSENT

66 6266 SHALINI DAYA SAGAR NIJHAWANAB ABSENT

67 6267 PRAGATI RAVI SHARMA AB ABSENT

68 6268 DIKSHANT SHAM SUNDER AB ABSENT

69 6269 SAPNA RANI DARMIAYAN SINGH SAJWANAB ABSENT

70 6270
VAIBHAW KUMAR 
BHARTI TRAYAMBKESHWAR BHARTIAB ABSENT

71 6271 HARLEEN KAUR DAVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

72 6272 MEENA KUMARI RAMPHAL SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

73 6273 AMANDEEP SINGH GURNAM SINGH AB ABSENT

74 6274 SANDEEP SINGH SUKHDARSHAN SINGHAB ABSENT

75 6275 SHILPA KARNAIL SINGH 12 TWELVE ONLY

76 6276 RAJESH KUMAR TUTEJA RAM LAL TUTEJA 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

77 6277 SHEELA DEVI RAVINDER KUMAR AB ABSENT

78 6278 UDIT KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER AB ABSENT

79 6279 SALONI AJIT KUMAR CHAWLAAB ABSENT

80 6280 POOJA TANEJA JAGDISH TANEJA AB ABSENT

81 6281 SHIVI CHHABRA TAJINDER CHHABRA 19 NINETEEN ONLY

82 6282 RAVI SHARMA JAI BHAGWAN 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

83 6283 NIDHI RANI MANOJ SHARMA AB ABSENT

84 6284 RUBY SHARMA RAJ KUMAR AB ABSENT

85 6285 PARVEEN KUMAR MEHAR CHAND 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

86 6286 JYOTI SHARMA YASH PAUL SHARMA AB ABSENT

87 6287 SHIVANI SURINDER KUMAR 19 NINETEEN ONLY

88 6288 POONAM RANI ANIL KUMAR AB ABSENT

89 6289 KAMAL MIGLANI KRISHAN LAL AB ABSENT

90 6290 GEETA RANI LACHHMAN DASS AB ABSENT

91 6291 GEETA DEVI SURESH KUMAR AB ABSENT

92 6292 DIVYA BATRA ASHWANI BATRA AB ABSENT
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93 6293 AJAY KUMAR VINOD KUMAR AB ABSENT

94 6294 SUMIT KUMAR BALDEV SINGH AB ABSENT

95 6295 KANIKA SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

96 6296 PUNAM SHARMA HANS RAJ SHARMA AB ABSENT

97 6297 SHIV KUMAR GOPAL BAHADUR AB ABSENT

98 6298 RAJIA SULTAN SADIQ MOHAMMAD AB ABSENT

99 6299 SAPNA SAINI PARVEEN SAINI 11 ELEVEN ONLY

100 6300 VANDANA SHARMA SHANTI SWAROOP SHARMA16 SIXTEEN ONLY

101 6301 MANJU DEVI SURAJMAL AB ABSENT

102 6302 SOURAV SURAJ MAL AB ABSENT

103 6303 DIPPY WADHWAN SURENDER WADHAWANAB ABSENT

104 6304 MONIKA GULSHAN KUMAR MANIKTALAAB ABSENT

105 6305 NISHTHA CHAUHAN KANWAR PAL CHAUHANAB ABSENT

106 6306 AKANKASHA PREM SAGAR AB ABSENT

107 6307 JITENDER RAM KUMAR AB ABSENT

108 6308 SUNIL JOSHI BHARAT BHUSHAN AB ABSENT

109 6309 SAPNA SHANTI LAL AB ABSENT

110 6310 RAJAN KATHPAL PRITAM LAL KATHPALAB ABSENT

111 6311 MONIKA M.S. SACHDEVA AB ABSENT

112 6312 SUMAN RANI MAHA SINGH AB ABSENT

113 6313 SANJAY SINGH SARJIT SINGH AB ABSENT

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
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S.N. DDE Ref 

No.

Name of Student Father Name Mar

ks in 

Marks in Words

1 6201 PAWAN KUMAR SUNDER LAL AB ABSENT

2 6202 NISHA SINHA HARI DASS SAXENA AB ABSENT

3 6203 KRISHNA RANI BHOPINDER KUMAR AB ABSENT

4 6204 SAKSHI PANWAR PARVEEN KUMAR PANWARAB ABSENT

5 6205 BHARTI BHIM SAIN 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

6 6206 DEEPAK KUMAR KASHMIRI LAL 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

7 6207 KHUSHBOO GUPTA JAGDISH GUPTA AB ABSENT

8 6208 NEERU RANI MAHENDER SHARMA 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

9 6209 SHIPRA GULATI LAJPAT RAI GULATI AB ABSENT

10 6210 SONIA CHUGH JOGINDER KUMAR AB ABSENT

11 6211 ALKA RANI SUBHASH CHAND AB ABSENT

12 6212 AMANJYOTI LAKHVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

13 6213 KAPIL BHARTIYA NARENDRA KUMAR AB ABSENT

14 6214 REKHA SAINI ASHOK KUMAR SAINI AB ABSENT

15 6215 NIDHI SAINI CHAMAN LAL AB ABSENT

16 6216 SUNAINA RANI RAM KUMAR AB ABSENT

17 6217 NANTARA PARVEEN BAJAJ AB ABSENT

18 6218 JASBIR ARORA RAJINDER PAL ARORAAB ABSENT

19 6219 SANGEETA DAYA NAND AB ABSENT

20 6220 REENA PANCHAL RANDIR SINGH AB ABSENT

21 6221 SANJAY KUMAR RAMBIR SINGH AB ABSENT

22 6222 DEEPAK BAJAJ SANT LAL BAJAJ AB ABSENT

23 6223 SHIWANI PHOR VIRENDER SINGH AB ABSENT

24 6224 SUSHMA DEVI KESAR SINGH PARMARAB ABSENT

25 6225 SURBHI RANI PAWAN KUMAR AB ABSENT

26 6226 NIDHI SHADI AB ABSENT

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of MCA-III year Class to be 

held during the period from 12/02/2017 to 26/02/2017  for the session 2016-17 

at Dept. of Computer Science & Applications, KUK.
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27 6227 HEMANT KUMAR CHATRA PRITHVI RAM CHATRAAB ABSENT

28 6228 SUMITA DEVI DILAWAR SINGH AB ABSENT

29 6229 SANJAY SINGH SARJIT SINGH AB ABSENT

30 6230 KAMAOL JEET KAUR BALVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

31 6231 RAJNI BALA JAGMOHAN LAL AB ABSENT

32 6232 HEENA DHARAM PAL AB ABSENT

33 6233 KIRTI KHARBANDA KAILASH KHARBANDAAB ABSENT

34 6234 JATIN ARORA SURINDER ARORA AB ABSENT

35 6235 AKASH SAINI MAM CHAND AB ABSENT

36 6236 NISHA NONIWAL MAHESH KUMAR AB ABSENT

37 6237 KOMAL RANI VINOD KUMAR AB ABSENT

38 6238 SATVINDER KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

39 6239 SHIVAM SHARMA JAYANTI PRASAD SHARMAAB ABSENT

40 6240 MANISHA KHETARPAL DHARAMPAL KHETARPALAB ABSENT

41 6241 SUMAN SHARMA OM PARKASH SHARMAAB ABSENT

42 6242 SWATI MAST RAM AB ABSENT

43 6243 SHIVANI PREM CHAND AB ABSENT

44 6244 PREETI JAIPAL SINGH AB ABSENT

45 6245 KOMAL GUPTA PREM NATH AB ABSENT

46 6246 PREETI RANI SUSHIL KUMAR AB ABSENT

47 6247 PREETI SHARMA AMAR JEET SHARMA 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

48 6248 PRIYA SHARMA KAMAL SHARMA AB ABSENT

49 6249 RAVINDER KUMAR AMARJIT SINGH AB ABSENT

50 6250 SHWETA GARG ASHWANI GARG AB ABSENT

51 6251 PRASHANT SHARMA ASHWANI SHARMA AB ABSENT

52 6252 ANSHUL GUPTA BRIJESH KUMAR GUPTAAB ABSENT

53 6253 ANJU RAMPAL RANGA AB ABSENT

54 6254 ASHWANI SAINI HARPAL SINGH AB ABSENT
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55 6255 KUNAL SHARMA DINA NATH SHARMA AB ABSENT

56 6256 JYOTI INDER SINGH AB ABSENT

57 6257 USHA RANI KULBEER SINGH AB ABSENT

58 6258 AMANPREET KULDEEP SINGH AB ABSENT

59 6259 RITESH KUMAR PREM KUMAR AB ABSENT

60 6260 NEERAJ BHARDWAJ RAM RATTAN SHARMAAB ABSENT

61 6261 SONIKA TAXAK RAJESH AB ABSENT

62 6262 RAKHI KHURANA RAVI KANT AB ABSENT

63 6263 VISHAL KASHYAP SUNIL KUMAR AB ABSENT

64 6264 SAVITA BIR SINGH AB ABSENT

65 6265 ANURADHA CHAUDHARY YASHVIR SINGH AB ABSENT

66 6266 SHALINI DAYA SAGAR NIJHAWANAB ABSENT

67 6267 PRAGATI RAVI SHARMA AB ABSENT

68 6268 DIKSHANT SHAM SUNDER AB ABSENT

69 6269 SAPNA RANI DARMIAYAN SINGH SAJWANAB ABSENT

70 6270
VAIBHAW KUMAR 
BHARTI TRAYAMBKESHWAR BHARTIAB ABSENT

71 6271 HARLEEN KAUR DAVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

72 6272 MEENA KUMARI RAMPHAL SINGH AB ABSENT

73 6273 AMANDEEP SINGH GURNAM SINGH AB ABSENT

74 6274 SANDEEP SINGH SUKHDARSHAN SINGHAB ABSENT

75 6275 SHILPA KARNAIL SINGH AB ABSENT

AB ABSENT

76 6276 RAJESH KUMAR TUTEJA RAM LAL TUTEJA AB ABSENT

77 6277 SHEELA DEVI RAVINDER KUMAR AB ABSENT

78 6278 UDIT KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER AB ABSENT

79 6279 SALONI AJIT KUMAR CHAWLAAB ABSENT

80 6280 POOJA TANEJA JAGDISH TANEJA AB ABSENT

81 6281 SHIVI CHHABRA TAJINDER CHHABRA 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

82 6282 RAVI SHARMA JAI BHAGWAN AB ABSENT
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83 6283 NIDHI RANI MANOJ SHARMA AB ABSENT

84 6284 RUBY SHARMA RAJ KUMAR AB ABSENT

85 6285 PARVEEN KUMAR MEHAR CHAND AB ABSENT

86 6286 JYOTI SHARMA YASH PAUL SHARMA AB ABSENT

87 6287 SHIVANI SURINDER KUMAR 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

88 6288 POONAM RANI ANIL KUMAR AB ABSENT

89 6289 KAMAL MIGLANI KRISHAN LAL AB ABSENT

90 6290 GEETA RANI LACHHMAN DASS AB ABSENT

91 6291 GEETA DEVI SURESH KUMAR AB ABSENT

92 6292 DIVYA BATRA ASHWANI BATRA AB ABSENT

93 6293 AJAY KUMAR VINOD KUMAR AB ABSENT

94 6294 SUMIT KUMAR BALDEV SINGH AB ABSENT

95 6295 KANIKA SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

96 6296 PUNAM SHARMA HANS RAJ SHARMA AB ABSENT

97 6297 SHIV KUMAR GOPAL BAHADUR AB ABSENT

98 6298 RAJIA SULTAN SADIQ MOHAMMAD AB ABSENT

99 6299 SAPNA SAINI PARVEEN SAINI AB ABSENT

100 6300 VANDANA SHARMA SHANTI SWAROOP SHARMAAB ABSENT

101 6301 MANJU DEVI SURAJMAL AB ABSENT

102 6302 SOURAV SURAJ MAL AB ABSENT

103 6303 DIPPY WADHWAN SURENDER WADHAWANAB ABSENT

104 6304 MONIKA GULSHAN KUMAR MANIKTALAAB ABSENT

105 6305 NISHTHA CHAUHAN KANWAR PAL CHAUHANAB ABSENT

106 6306 AKANKASHA PREM SAGAR AB ABSENT

107 6307 JITENDER RAM KUMAR AB ABSENT

108 6308 SUNIL JOSHI BHARAT BHUSHAN AB ABSENT

109 6309 SAPNA SHANTI LAL AB ABSENT

110 6310 RAJAN KATHPAL PRITAM LAL KATHPALAB ABSENT
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111 6311 MONIKA M.S. SACHDEVA AB ABSENT

112 6312 SUMAN RANI MAHA SINGH AB ABSENT

113 6313 SANJAY SINGH SARJIT SINGH AB ABSENT

S.N. DDE Ref 
No.

Name of Student Father Name Mar
ks in 

Marks in Words

1 6201 PAWAN KUMAR SUNDER LAL AB ABSENT

2 6202 NISHA SINHA HARI DASS SAXENA AB ABSENT

3 6203 KRISHNA RANI BHOPINDER KUMAR 13 THIRTEEN ONLY

4 6204 SAKSHI PANWAR PARVEEN KUMAR PANWAR15 FIFTEEN ONLY

5 6205 BHARTI BHIM SAIN AB ABSENT

6 6206 DEEPAK KUMAR KASHMIRI LAL AB ABSENT

7 6207 KHUSHBOO GUPTA JAGDISH GUPTA AB ABSENT

8 6208 NEERU RANI MAHENDER SHARMA AB ABSENT

9 6209 SHIPRA GULATI LAJPAT RAI GULATI AB ABSENT

10 6210 SONIA CHUGH JOGINDER KUMAR AB ABSENT

11 6211 ALKA RANI SUBHASH CHAND AB ABSENT

12 6212 AMANJYOTI LAKHVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

13 6213 KAPIL BHARTIYA NARENDRA KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

14 6214 REKHA SAINI ASHOK KUMAR SAINI AB ABSENT

15 6215 NIDHI SAINI CHAMAN LAL AB ABSENT

16 6216 SUNAINA RANI RAM KUMAR AB ABSENT

17 6217 NANTARA PARVEEN BAJAJ AB ABSENT

18 6218 JASBIR ARORA RAJINDER PAL ARORAAB ABSENT

Award Sheet(CS-DE-35(iii))  M.M-20
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19 6219 SANGEETA DAYA NAND AB ABSENT

20 6220 REENA PANCHAL RANDIR SINGH 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

21 6221 SANJAY KUMAR RAMBIR SINGH AB ABSENT

22 6222 DEEPAK BAJAJ SANT LAL BAJAJ AB ABSENT

23 6223 SHIWANI PHOR VIRENDER SINGH AB ABSENT

24 6224 SUSHMA DEVI KESAR SINGH PARMARAB ABSENT

25 6225 SURBHI RANI PAWAN KUMAR AB ABSENT

AB ABSENT

26 6226 NIDHI SHADI AB ABSENT

27 6227 HEMANT KUMAR CHATRA PRITHVI RAM CHATRAAB ABSENT

28 6228 SUMITA DEVI DILAWAR SINGH AB ABSENT

29 6229 SANJAY SINGH SARJIT SINGH AB ABSENT

30 6230 KAMAOL JEET KAUR BALVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

31 6231 RAJNI BALA JAGMOHAN LAL AB ABSENT

32 6232 HEENA DHARAM PAL 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

33 6233 KIRTI KHARBANDA KAILASH KHARBANDAAB ABSENT

34 6234 JATIN ARORA SURINDER ARORA AB ABSENT

35 6235 AKASH SAINI MAM CHAND AB ABSENT

36 6236 NISHA NONIWAL MAHESH KUMAR AB ABSENT

37 6237 KOMAL RANI VINOD KUMAR AB ABSENT

38 6238 SATVINDER KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

39 6239 SHIVAM SHARMA JAYANTI PRASAD SHARMAAB ABSENT

40 6240 MANISHA KHETARPAL DHARAMPAL KHETARPALAB ABSENT

41 6241 SUMAN SHARMA OM PARKASH SHARMAAB ABSENT

42 6242 SWATI MAST RAM AB ABSENT

43 6243 SHIVANI PREM CHAND AB ABSENT

44 6244 PREETI JAIPAL SINGH AB ABSENT

45 6245 KOMAL GUPTA PREM NATH AB ABSENT

46 6246 PREETI RANI SUSHIL KUMAR AB ABSENT
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47 6247 PREETI SHARMA AMAR JEET SHARMA AB ABSENT

48 6248 PRIYA SHARMA KAMAL SHARMA AB ABSENT

49 6249 RAVINDER KUMAR AMARJIT SINGH AB ABSENT

50 6250 SHWETA GARG ASHWANI GARG AB ABSENT

AB ABSENT

51 6251 PRASHANT SHARMA ASHWANI SHARMA AB ABSENT

52 6252 ANSHUL GUPTA BRIJESH KUMAR GUPTAAB ABSENT

53 6253 ANJU RAMPAL RANGA AB ABSENT

54 6254 ASHWANI SAINI HARPAL SINGH AB ABSENT

55 6255 KUNAL SHARMA DINA NATH SHARMA AB ABSENT

56 6256 JYOTI INDER SINGH AB ABSENT

57 6257 USHA RANI KULBEER SINGH AB ABSENT

58 6258 AMANPREET KULDEEP SINGH AB ABSENT

59 6259 RITESH KUMAR PREM KUMAR AB ABSENT

60 6260 NEERAJ BHARDWAJ RAM RATTAN SHARMAAB ABSENT

61 6261 SONIKA TAXAK RAJESH AB ABSENT

62 6262 RAKHI KHURANA RAVI KANT AB ABSENT

63 6263 VISHAL KASHYAP SUNIL KUMAR AB ABSENT

64 6264 SAVITA BIR SINGH AB ABSENT

65 6265 ANURADHA CHAUDHARY YASHVIR SINGH AB ABSENT

66 6266 SHALINI DAYA SAGAR NIJHAWANAB ABSENT

67 6267 PRAGATI RAVI SHARMA AB ABSENT

68 6268 DIKSHANT SHAM SUNDER AB ABSENT

69 6269 SAPNA RANI DARMIAYAN SINGH SAJWANAB ABSENT

70 6270
VAIBHAW KUMAR 
BHARTI TRAYAMBKESHWAR BHARTIAB ABSENT

71 6271 HARLEEN KAUR DAVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

72 6272 MEENA KUMARI RAMPHAL SINGH AB ABSENT

73 6273 AMANDEEP SINGH GURNAM SINGH AB ABSENT

74 6274 SANDEEP SINGH SUKHDARSHAN SINGHAB ABSENT
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75 6275 SHILPA KARNAIL SINGH AB ABSENT

AB ABSENT

76 6276 RAJESH KUMAR TUTEJA RAM LAL TUTEJA AB ABSENT

77 6277 SHEELA DEVI RAVINDER KUMAR AB ABSENT

78 6278 UDIT KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER AB ABSENT

79 6279 SALONI AJIT KUMAR CHAWLAAB ABSENT

80 6280 POOJA TANEJA JAGDISH TANEJA AB ABSENT

81 6281 SHIVI CHHABRA TAJINDER CHHABRA AB ABSENT

82 6282 RAVI SHARMA JAI BHAGWAN AB ABSENT

83 6283 NIDHI RANI MANOJ SHARMA AB ABSENT

84 6284 RUBY SHARMA RAJ KUMAR AB ABSENT

85 6285 PARVEEN KUMAR MEHAR CHAND AB ABSENT

86 6286 JYOTI SHARMA YASH PAUL SHARMA AB ABSENT

87 6287 SHIVANI SURINDER KUMAR AB ABSENT

88 6288 POONAM RANI ANIL KUMAR AB ABSENT

89 6289 KAMAL MIGLANI KRISHAN LAL AB ABSENT

90 6290 GEETA RANI LACHHMAN DASS AB ABSENT

91 6291 GEETA DEVI SURESH KUMAR AB ABSENT

92 6292 DIVYA BATRA ASHWANI BATRA AB ABSENT

93 6293 AJAY KUMAR VINOD KUMAR AB ABSENT

94 6294 SUMIT KUMAR BALDEV SINGH AB ABSENT

95 6295 KANIKA SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

96 6296 PUNAM SHARMA HANS RAJ SHARMA AB ABSENT

97 6297 SHIV KUMAR GOPAL BAHADUR AB ABSENT

98 6298 RAJIA SULTAN SADIQ MOHAMMAD AB ABSENT

99 6299 SAPNA SAINI PARVEEN SAINI AB ABSENT

100 6300 VANDANA SHARMA SHANTI SWAROOP SHARMAAB ABSENT

AB ABSENT
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101 6301 MANJU DEVI SURAJMAL AB ABSENT

102 6302 SOURAV SURAJ MAL AB ABSENT

103 6303 DIPPY WADHWAN SURENDER WADHAWANAB ABSENT

104 6304 MONIKA GULSHAN KUMAR MANIKTALAAB ABSENT

105 6305 NISHTHA CHAUHAN KANWAR PAL CHAUHANAB ABSENT

106 6306 AKANKASHA PREM SAGAR AB ABSENT

107 6307 JITENDER RAM KUMAR AB ABSENT

108 6308 SUNIL JOSHI BHARAT BHUSHAN AB ABSENT

109 6309 SAPNA SHANTI LAL AB ABSENT

110 6310 RAJAN KATHPAL PRITAM LAL KATHPALAB ABSENT

111 6311 MONIKA M.S. SACHDEVA AB ABSENT

112 6312 SUMAN RANI MAHA SINGH AB ABSENT

113 6313 SANJAY SINGH SARJIT SINGH AB ABSENT

S.N. DDE Ref 
No.

Name of Student Father Name Mar
ks in 

Marks in Words

1 6201 PAWAN KUMAR SUNDER LAL AB ABSENT

2 6202 NISHA SINHA HARI DASS SAXENA AB ABSENT

3 6203 KRISHNA RANI BHOPINDER KUMAR AB ABSENT

4 6204 SAKSHI PANWAR PARVEEN KUMAR PANWARAB ABSENT

5 6205 BHARTI BHIM SAIN AB ABSENT

6 6206 DEEPAK KUMAR KASHMIRI LAL AB ABSENT

7 6207 KHUSHBOO GUPTA JAGDISH GUPTA AB ABSENT

8 6208 NEERU RANI MAHENDER SHARMA AB ABSENT

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
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9 6209 SHIPRA GULATI LAJPAT RAI GULATI AB ABSENT

10 6210 SONIA CHUGH JOGINDER KUMAR AB ABSENT

11 6211 ALKA RANI SUBHASH CHAND AB ABSENT

12 6212 AMANJYOTI LAKHVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

13 6213 KAPIL BHARTIYA NARENDRA KUMAR AB ABSENT

14 6214 REKHA SAINI ASHOK KUMAR SAINI AB ABSENT

15 6215 NIDHI SAINI CHAMAN LAL 10 TEN ONLY

16 6216 SUNAINA RANI RAM KUMAR AB ABSENT

17 6217 NANTARA PARVEEN BAJAJ 11 ELEVEN ONLY

18 6218 JASBIR ARORA RAJINDER PAL ARORA 6 SIX ONLY

19 6219 SANGEETA DAYA NAND 11 ELEVEN ONLY

20 6220 REENA PANCHAL RANDIR SINGH AB ABSENT

21 6221 SANJAY KUMAR RAMBIR SINGH AB ABSENT

22 6222 DEEPAK BAJAJ SANT LAL BAJAJ AB ABSENT

23 6223 SHIWANI PHOR VIRENDER SINGH AB ABSENT

24 6224 SUSHMA DEVI KESAR SINGH PARMARAB ABSENT

25 6225 SURBHI RANI PAWAN KUMAR AB ABSENT

26 6226 NIDHI SHADI 9 NINE ONLY

27 6227 HEMANT KUMAR CHATRA PRITHVI RAM CHATRAAB ABSENT

28 6228 SUMITA DEVI DILAWAR SINGH AB ABSENT

29 6229 SANJAY SINGH SARJIT SINGH AB ABSENT

30 6230 KAMAOL JEET KAUR BALVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

31 6231 RAJNI BALA JAGMOHAN LAL AB ABSENT

32 6232 HEENA DHARAM PAL AB ABSENT

33 6233 KIRTI KHARBANDA KAILASH KHARBANDAAB ABSENT

34 6234 JATIN ARORA SURINDER ARORA AB ABSENT

35 6235 AKASH SAINI MAM CHAND 8 EIGHT ONLY

36 6236 NISHA NONIWAL MAHESH KUMAR AB ABSENT
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37 6237 KOMAL RANI VINOD KUMAR AB ABSENT

38 6238 SATVINDER KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH 11 ELEVEN ONLY

39 6239 SHIVAM SHARMA JAYANTI PRASAD SHARMAAB ABSENT

40 6240 MANISHA KHETARPAL DHARAMPAL KHETARPALAB ABSENT

41 6241 SUMAN SHARMA OM PARKASH SHARMAAB ABSENT

42 6242 SWATI MAST RAM 13 THIRTEEN ONLY

43 6243 SHIVANI PREM CHAND 11 ELEVEN ONLY

44 6244 PREETI JAIPAL SINGH 11 ELEVEN ONLY

45 6245 KOMAL GUPTA PREM NATH 11 ELEVEN ONLY

46 6246 PREETI RANI SUSHIL KUMAR 8 EIGHT ONLY

47 6247 PREETI SHARMA AMAR JEET SHARMA AB ABSENT

48 6248 PRIYA SHARMA KAMAL SHARMA AB ABSENT

49 6249 RAVINDER KUMAR AMARJIT SINGH AB ABSENT

50 6250 SHWETA GARG ASHWANI GARG AB ABSENT

51 6251 PRASHANT SHARMA ASHWANI SHARMA AB ABSENT

52 6252 ANSHUL GUPTA BRIJESH KUMAR GUPTAAB ABSENT

53 6253 ANJU RAMPAL RANGA AB ABSENT

54 6254 ASHWANI SAINI HARPAL SINGH 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

55 6255 KUNAL SHARMA DINA NATH SHARMA 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

56 6256 JYOTI INDER SINGH 9 NINE ONLY

57 6257 USHA RANI KULBEER SINGH AB ABSENT

58 6258 AMANPREET KULDEEP SINGH 10 TEN ONLY

59 6259 RITESH KUMAR PREM KUMAR 13 THIRTEEN ONLY

60 6260 NEERAJ BHARDWAJ RAM RATTAN SHARMA 12 TWELVE ONLY

61 6261 SONIKA TAXAK RAJESH AB ABSENT

62 6262 RAKHI KHURANA RAVI KANT AB ABSENT

63 6263 VISHAL KASHYAP SUNIL KUMAR AB ABSENT

64 6264 SAVITA BIR SINGH AB ABSENT
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65 6265 ANURADHA CHAUDHARY YASHVIR SINGH AB ABSENT

66 6266 SHALINI DAYA SAGAR NIJHAWANAB ABSENT

67 6267 PRAGATI RAVI SHARMA AB ABSENT

68 6268 DIKSHANT SHAM SUNDER AB ABSENT

69 6269 SAPNA RANI DARMIAYAN SINGH SAJWANAB ABSENT

70 6270
VAIBHAW KUMAR 
BHARTI TRAYAMBKESHWAR BHARTIAB ABSENT

71 6271 HARLEEN KAUR DAVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

72 6272 MEENA KUMARI RAMPHAL SINGH 10 TEN ONLY

73 6273 AMANDEEP SINGH GURNAM SINGH AB ABSENT

74 6274 SANDEEP SINGH SUKHDARSHAN SINGHAB ABSENT

75 6275 SHILPA KARNAIL SINGH 12 TWELVE ONLY

76 6276 RAJESH KUMAR TUTEJA RAM LAL TUTEJA AB ABSENT

77 6277 SHEELA DEVI RAVINDER KUMAR AB ABSENT

78 6278 UDIT KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER AB ABSENT

79 6279 SALONI AJIT KUMAR CHAWLAAB ABSENT

80 6280 POOJA TANEJA JAGDISH TANEJA AB ABSENT

81 6281 SHIVI CHHABRA TAJINDER CHHABRA AB ABSENT

82 6282 RAVI SHARMA JAI BHAGWAN 12 TWELVE ONLY

83 6283 NIDHI RANI MANOJ SHARMA AB ABSENT

84 6284 RUBY SHARMA RAJ KUMAR AB ABSENT

85 6285 PARVEEN KUMAR MEHAR CHAND AB ABSENT

86 6286 JYOTI SHARMA YASH PAUL SHARMA AB ABSENT

87 6287 SHIVANI SURINDER KUMAR AB ABSENT

88 6288 POONAM RANI ANIL KUMAR AB ABSENT

89 6289 KAMAL MIGLANI KRISHAN LAL AB ABSENT

90 6290 GEETA RANI LACHHMAN DASS AB ABSENT

91 6291 GEETA DEVI SURESH KUMAR AB ABSENT

92 6292 DIVYA BATRA ASHWANI BATRA AB ABSENT
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93 6293 AJAY KUMAR VINOD KUMAR AB ABSENT

94 6294 SUMIT KUMAR BALDEV SINGH AB ABSENT

95 6295 KANIKA SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

96 6296 PUNAM SHARMA HANS RAJ SHARMA AB ABSENT

97 6297 SHIV KUMAR GOPAL BAHADUR AB ABSENT

98 6298 RAJIA SULTAN SADIQ MOHAMMAD AB ABSENT

99 6299 SAPNA SAINI PARVEEN SAINI 10 TEN ONLY

100 6300 VANDANA SHARMA SHANTI SWAROOP SHARMA8 EIGHT ONLY

101 6301 MANJU DEVI SURAJMAL AB ABSENT

102 6302 SOURAV SURAJ MAL AB ABSENT

103 6303 DIPPY WADHWAN SURENDER WADHAWANAB ABSENT

104 6304 MONIKA GULSHAN KUMAR MANIKTALAAB ABSENT

105 6305 NISHTHA CHAUHAN KANWAR PAL CHAUHANAB ABSENT

106 6306 AKANKASHA PREM SAGAR AB ABSENT

107 6307 JITENDER RAM KUMAR AB ABSENT

108 6308 SUNIL JOSHI BHARAT BHUSHAN AB ABSENT

109 6309 SAPNA SHANTI LAL AB ABSENT

110 6310 RAJAN KATHPAL PRITAM LAL KATHPALAB ABSENT

111 6311 MONIKA M.S. SACHDEVA AB ABSENT

112 6312 SUMAN RANI MAHA SINGH AB ABSENT

113 6313 SANJAY SINGH SARJIT SINGH AB ABSENT

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
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S.N. DDE Ref 
No.

Name of Student Father Name Mar
ks in 

Marks in Words

1 6201 PAWAN KUMAR SUNDER LAL AB ABSENT

2 6202 NISHA SINHA HARI DASS SAXENA AB ABSENT

3 6203 KRISHNA RANI BHOPINDER KUMAR AB ABSENT

4 6204 SAKSHI PANWAR PARVEEN KUMAR PANWARAB ABSENT

5 6205 BHARTI BHIM SAIN AB ABSENT

6 6206 DEEPAK KUMAR KASHMIRI LAL AB ABSENT

7 6207 KHUSHBOO GUPTA JAGDISH GUPTA AB ABSENT

8 6208 NEERU RANI MAHENDER SHARMA AB ABSENT

9 6209 SHIPRA GULATI LAJPAT RAI GULATI AB ABSENT

10 6210 SONIA CHUGH JOGINDER KUMAR AB ABSENT

11 6211 ALKA RANI SUBHASH CHAND AB ABSENT

12 6212 AMANJYOTI LAKHVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

13 6213 KAPIL BHARTIYA NARENDRA KUMAR AB ABSENT

14 6214 REKHA SAINI ASHOK KUMAR SAINI AB ABSENT

15 6215 NIDHI SAINI CHAMAN LAL AB ABSENT

16 6216 SUNAINA RANI RAM KUMAR AB ABSENT

17 6217 NANTARA PARVEEN BAJAJ AB ABSENT

18 6218 JASBIR ARORA RAJINDER PAL ARORAAB ABSENT

19 6219 SANGEETA DAYA NAND AB ABSENT

20 6220 REENA PANCHAL RANDIR SINGH AB ABSENT

21 6221 SANJAY KUMAR RAMBIR SINGH AB ABSENT

22 6222 DEEPAK BAJAJ SANT LAL BAJAJ AB ABSENT

23 6223 SHIWANI PHOR VIRENDER SINGH AB ABSENT

24 6224 SUSHMA DEVI KESAR SINGH PARMARAB ABSENT

25 6225 SURBHI RANI PAWAN KUMAR AB ABSENT

AB ABSENT

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of MCA-III year Class to be 

held during the period from 12/02/2017 to 26/02/2017  for the session 2016-17 
at Dept. of Computer Science & Applications, KUK.
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26 6226 NIDHI SHADI AB ABSENT

27 6227 HEMANT KUMAR CHATRA PRITHVI RAM CHATRAAB ABSENT

28 6228 SUMITA DEVI DILAWAR SINGH AB ABSENT

29 6229 SANJAY SINGH SARJIT SINGH 19 NINETEEN ONLY

30 6230 KAMAOL JEET KAUR BALVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

31 6231 RAJNI BALA JAGMOHAN LAL AB ABSENT

32 6232 HEENA DHARAM PAL AB ABSENT

33 6233 KIRTI KHARBANDA KAILASH KHARBANDAAB ABSENT

34 6234 JATIN ARORA SURINDER ARORA AB ABSENT

35 6235 AKASH SAINI MAM CHAND AB ABSENT

36 6236 NISHA NONIWAL MAHESH KUMAR AB ABSENT

37 6237 KOMAL RANI VINOD KUMAR AB ABSENT

38 6238 SATVINDER KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

39 6239 SHIVAM SHARMA JAYANTI PRASAD SHARMAAB ABSENT

40 6240 MANISHA KHETARPAL DHARAMPAL KHETARPALAB ABSENT

41 6241 SUMAN SHARMA OM PARKASH SHARMAAB ABSENT

42 6242 SWATI MAST RAM AB ABSENT

43 6243 SHIVANI PREM CHAND AB ABSENT

44 6244 PREETI JAIPAL SINGH AB ABSENT

45 6245 KOMAL GUPTA PREM NATH AB ABSENT

46 6246 PREETI RANI SUSHIL KUMAR AB ABSENT

47 6247 PREETI SHARMA AMAR JEET SHARMA AB ABSENT

48 6248 PRIYA SHARMA KAMAL SHARMA AB ABSENT

49 6249 RAVINDER KUMAR AMARJIT SINGH AB ABSENT

50 6250 SHWETA GARG ASHWANI GARG AB ABSENT

AB ABSENT

51 6251 PRASHANT SHARMA ASHWANI SHARMA AB ABSENT

52 6252 ANSHUL GUPTA BRIJESH KUMAR GUPTAAB ABSENT

53 6253 ANJU RAMPAL RANGA AB ABSENT
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54 6254 ASHWANI SAINI HARPAL SINGH AB ABSENT

55 6255 KUNAL SHARMA DINA NATH SHARMA AB ABSENT

56 6256 JYOTI INDER SINGH AB ABSENT

57 6257 USHA RANI KULBEER SINGH AB ABSENT

58 6258 AMANPREET KULDEEP SINGH AB ABSENT

59 6259 RITESH KUMAR PREM KUMAR AB ABSENT

60 6260 NEERAJ BHARDWAJ RAM RATTAN SHARMAAB ABSENT

61 6261 SONIKA TAXAK RAJESH AB ABSENT

62 6262 RAKHI KHURANA RAVI KANT AB ABSENT

63 6263 VISHAL KASHYAP SUNIL KUMAR AB ABSENT

64 6264 SAVITA BIR SINGH AB ABSENT

65 6265 ANURADHA CHAUDHARY YASHVIR SINGH AB ABSENT

66 6266 SHALINI DAYA SAGAR NIJHAWANAB ABSENT

67 6267 PRAGATI RAVI SHARMA AB ABSENT

68 6268 DIKSHANT SHAM SUNDER AB ABSENT

69 6269 SAPNA RANI DARMIAYAN SINGH SAJWANAB ABSENT

70 6270
VAIBHAW KUMAR 

BHARTI TRAYAMBKESHWAR BHARTIAB ABSENT

71 6271 HARLEEN KAUR DAVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

72 6272 MEENA KUMARI RAMPHAL SINGH AB ABSENT

73 6273 AMANDEEP SINGH GURNAM SINGH AB ABSENT

74 6274 SANDEEP SINGH SUKHDARSHAN SINGHAB ABSENT

75 6275 SHILPA KARNAIL SINGH AB ABSENT

AB ABSENT

76 6276 RAJESH KUMAR TUTEJA RAM LAL TUTEJA AB ABSENT

77 6277 SHEELA DEVI RAVINDER KUMAR AB ABSENT

78 6278 UDIT KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER AB ABSENT

79 6279 SALONI AJIT KUMAR CHAWLAAB ABSENT

80 6280 POOJA TANEJA JAGDISH TANEJA AB ABSENT

81 6281 SHIVI CHHABRA TAJINDER CHHABRA AB ABSENT
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82 6282 RAVI SHARMA JAI BHAGWAN AB ABSENT

83 6283 NIDHI RANI MANOJ SHARMA AB ABSENT

84 6284 RUBY SHARMA RAJ KUMAR AB ABSENT

85 6285 PARVEEN KUMAR MEHAR CHAND AB ABSENT

86 6286 JYOTI SHARMA YASH PAUL SHARMA AB ABSENT

87 6287 SHIVANI SURINDER KUMAR AB ABSENT

88 6288 POONAM RANI ANIL KUMAR AB ABSENT

89 6289 KAMAL MIGLANI KRISHAN LAL AB ABSENT

90 6290 GEETA RANI LACHHMAN DASS AB ABSENT

91 6291 GEETA DEVI SURESH KUMAR AB ABSENT

92 6292 DIVYA BATRA ASHWANI BATRA AB ABSENT

93 6293 AJAY KUMAR VINOD KUMAR AB ABSENT

94 6294 SUMIT KUMAR BALDEV SINGH AB ABSENT

95 6295 KANIKA SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

96 6296 PUNAM SHARMA HANS RAJ SHARMA AB ABSENT

97 6297 SHIV KUMAR GOPAL BAHADUR AB ABSENT

98 6298 RAJIA SULTAN SADIQ MOHAMMAD AB ABSENT

99 6299 SAPNA SAINI PARVEEN SAINI AB ABSENT

100 6300 VANDANA SHARMA SHANTI SWAROOP SHARMAAB ABSENT

AB ABSENT

101 6301 MANJU DEVI SURAJMAL AB ABSENT

102 6302 SOURAV SURAJ MAL AB ABSENT

103 6303 DIPPY WADHWAN SURENDER WADHAWANAB ABSENT

104 6304 MONIKA GULSHAN KUMAR MANIKTALAAB ABSENT

105 6305 NISHTHA CHAUHAN KANWAR PAL CHAUHANAB ABSENT

106 6306 AKANKASHA PREM SAGAR AB ABSENT

107 6307 JITENDER RAM KUMAR AB ABSENT

108 6308 SUNIL JOSHI BHARAT BHUSHAN AB ABSENT

109 6309 SAPNA SHANTI LAL AB ABSENT
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110 6310 RAJAN KATHPAL PRITAM LAL KATHPALAB ABSENT

111 6311 MONIKA M.S. SACHDEVA AB ABSENT

112 6312 SUMAN RANI MAHA SINGH AB ABSENT

113 6313 SANJAY SINGH SARJIT SINGH AB ABSENT

S.N. DDE Ref 
No.

Name of Student Father Name Mar
ks in 

Marks in Words

1 6201 PAWAN KUMAR SUNDER LAL AB ABSENT

2 6202 NISHA SINHA HARI DASS SAXENA AB ABSENT

3 6203 KRISHNA RANI BHOPINDER KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

4 6204 SAKSHI PANWAR PARVEEN KUMAR PANWAR13 THIRTEEN ONLY

5 6205 BHARTI BHIM SAIN 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

6 6206 DEEPAK KUMAR KASHMIRI LAL 19 NINETEEN ONLY

7 6207 KHUSHBOO GUPTA JAGDISH GUPTA AB ABSENT

8 6208 NEERU RANI MAHENDER SHARMA 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

9 6209 SHIPRA GULATI LAJPAT RAI GULATI AB ABSENT

10 6210 SONIA CHUGH JOGINDER KUMAR AB ABSENT

11 6211 ALKA RANI SUBHASH CHAND 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

12 6212 AMANJYOTI LAKHVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

13 6213 KAPIL BHARTIYA NARENDRA KUMAR 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

14 6214 REKHA SAINI ASHOK KUMAR SAINI AB ABSENT

15 6215 NIDHI SAINI CHAMAN LAL 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

16 6216 SUNAINA RANI RAM KUMAR AB ABSENT

17 6217 NANTARA PARVEEN BAJAJ 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

Award Sheet(CS-DE-36)   M.M-20
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18 6218 JASBIR ARORA RAJINDER PAL ARORA 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

19 6219 SANGEETA DAYA NAND 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

20 6220 REENA PANCHAL RANDIR SINGH 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

21 6221 SANJAY KUMAR RAMBIR SINGH AB ABSENT

22 6222 DEEPAK BAJAJ SANT LAL BAJAJ AB ABSENT

23 6223 SHIWANI PHOR VIRENDER SINGH AB ABSENT

24 6224 SUSHMA DEVI KESAR SINGH PARMARAB ABSENT

25 6225 SURBHI RANI PAWAN KUMAR AB ABSENT

26 6226 NIDHI SHADI 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

27 6227 HEMANT KUMAR CHATRA PRITHVI RAM CHATRAAB ABSENT

28 6228 SUMITA DEVI DILAWAR SINGH AB ABSENT

29 6229 SANJAY SINGH SARJIT SINGH 19 NINETEEN ONLY

30 6230 KAMAOL JEET KAUR BALVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

31 6231 RAJNI BALA JAGMOHAN LAL AB ABSENT

32 6232 HEENA DHARAM PAL 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

33 6233 KIRTI KHARBANDA KAILASH KHARBANDAAB ABSENT

34 6234 JATIN ARORA SURINDER ARORA AB ABSENT

35 6235 AKASH SAINI MAM CHAND 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

36 6236 NISHA NONIWAL MAHESH KUMAR AB ABSENT

37 6237 KOMAL RANI VINOD KUMAR AB ABSENT

38 6238 SATVINDER KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

39 6239 SHIVAM SHARMA JAYANTI PRASAD SHARMAAB ABSENT

40 6240 MANISHA KHETARPAL DHARAMPAL KHETARPALAB ABSENT

41 6241 SUMAN SHARMA OM PARKASH SHARMAAB ABSENT

42 6242 SWATI MAST RAM 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

43 6243 SHIVANI PREM CHAND 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

44 6244 PREETI JAIPAL SINGH 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

45 6245 KOMAL GUPTA PREM NATH 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
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46 6246 PREETI RANI SUSHIL KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

47 6247 PREETI SHARMA AMAR JEET SHARMA 20 TWENTY ONLY

48 6248 PRIYA SHARMA KAMAL SHARMA AB ABSENT

49 6249 RAVINDER KUMAR AMARJIT SINGH AB ABSENT

50 6250 SHWETA GARG ASHWANI GARG AB ABSENT

51 6251 PRASHANT SHARMA ASHWANI SHARMA AB ABSENT

52 6252 ANSHUL GUPTA BRIJESH KUMAR GUPTAAB ABSENT

53 6253 ANJU RAMPAL RANGA 13 THIRTEEN ONLY

54 6254 ASHWANI SAINI HARPAL SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

55 6255 KUNAL SHARMA DINA NATH SHARMA 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

56 6256 JYOTI INDER SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

57 6257 USHA RANI KULBEER SINGH AB ABSENT

58 6258 AMANPREET KULDEEP SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

59 6259 RITESH KUMAR PREM KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

60 6260 NEERAJ BHARDWAJ RAM RATTAN SHARMA 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

61 6261 SONIKA TAXAK RAJESH 19 NINETEEN ONLY

62 6262 RAKHI KHURANA RAVI KANT AB ABSENT

63 6263 VISHAL KASHYAP SUNIL KUMAR AB ABSENT

64 6264 SAVITA BIR SINGH AB ABSENT

65 6265 ANURADHA CHAUDHARY YASHVIR SINGH AB ABSENT

66 6266 SHALINI DAYA SAGAR NIJHAWANAB ABSENT

67 6267 PRAGATI RAVI SHARMA AB ABSENT

68 6268 DIKSHANT SHAM SUNDER AB ABSENT

69 6269 SAPNA RANI DARMIAYAN SINGH SAJWANAB ABSENT

70 6270
VAIBHAW KUMAR 
BHARTI TRAYAMBKESHWAR BHARTIAB ABSENT

71 6271 HARLEEN KAUR DAVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

72 6272 MEENA KUMARI RAMPHAL SINGH 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

73 6273 AMANDEEP SINGH GURNAM SINGH AB ABSENT
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74 6274 SANDEEP SINGH SUKHDARSHAN SINGHAB ABSENT

75 6275 SHILPA KARNAIL SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

76 6276 RAJESH KUMAR TUTEJA RAM LAL TUTEJA 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

77 6277 SHEELA DEVI RAVINDER KUMAR AB ABSENT

78 6278 UDIT KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER AB ABSENT

79 6279 SALONI AJIT KUMAR CHAWLAAB ABSENT

80 6280 POOJA TANEJA JAGDISH TANEJA AB ABSENT

81 6281 SHIVI CHHABRA TAJINDER CHHABRA 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

82 6282 RAVI SHARMA JAI BHAGWAN 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

83 6283 NIDHI RANI MANOJ SHARMA AB ABSENT

84 6284 RUBY SHARMA RAJ KUMAR AB ABSENT

85 6285 PARVEEN KUMAR MEHAR CHAND 19 NINETEEN ONLY

86 6286 JYOTI SHARMA YASH PAUL SHARMA AB ABSENT

87 6287 SHIVANI SURINDER KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

88 6288 POONAM RANI ANIL KUMAR AB ABSENT

89 6289 KAMAL MIGLANI KRISHAN LAL AB ABSENT

90 6290 GEETA RANI LACHHMAN DASS AB ABSENT

91 6291 GEETA DEVI SURESH KUMAR AB ABSENT

92 6292 DIVYA BATRA ASHWANI BATRA AB ABSENT

93 6293 AJAY KUMAR VINOD KUMAR AB ABSENT

94 6294 SUMIT KUMAR BALDEV SINGH AB ABSENT

95 6295 KANIKA SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

96 6296 PUNAM SHARMA HANS RAJ SHARMA AB ABSENT

97 6297 SHIV KUMAR GOPAL BAHADUR AB ABSENT

98 6298 RAJIA SULTAN SADIQ MOHAMMAD AB ABSENT

99 6299 SAPNA SAINI PARVEEN SAINI 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

100 6300 VANDANA SHARMA SHANTI SWAROOP SHARMA18 EIGHTEEN ONLY
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101 6301 MANJU DEVI SURAJMAL AB ABSENT

102 6302 SOURAV SURAJ MAL AB ABSENT

103 6303 DIPPY WADHWAN SURENDER WADHAWANAB ABSENT

104 6304 MONIKA GULSHAN KUMAR MANIKTALAAB ABSENT

105 6305 NISHTHA CHAUHAN KANWAR PAL CHAUHANAB ABSENT

106 6306 AKANKASHA PREM SAGAR AB ABSENT

107 6307 JITENDER RAM KUMAR AB ABSENT

108 6308 SUNIL JOSHI BHARAT BHUSHAN AB ABSENT

109 6309 SAPNA SHANTI LAL AB ABSENT

110 6310 RAJAN KATHPAL PRITAM LAL KATHPALAB ABSENT

111 6311 MONIKA M.S. SACHDEVA AB ABSENT

112 6312 SUMAN RANI MAHA SINGH AB ABSENT

113 6313 SANJAY SINGH SARJIT SINGH AB ABSENT

S.N. DDE Ref 
No.

Name of Student Father Name Mar
ks in 

Marks in Words

1 6201 PAWAN KUMAR SUNDER LAL AB ABSENT

2 6202 NISHA SINHA HARI DASS SAXENA AB ABSENT

3 6203 KRISHNA RANI BHOPINDER KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

4 6204 SAKSHI PANWAR PARVEEN KUMAR PANWAR18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

5 6205 BHARTI BHIM SAIN 20 TWENTY ONLY

6 6206 DEEPAK KUMAR KASHMIRI LAL 19 NINETEEN ONLY

7 6207 KHUSHBOO GUPTA JAGDISH GUPTA AB ABSENT

8 6208 NEERU RANI MAHENDER SHARMA 20 TWENTY ONLY

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
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9 6209 SHIPRA GULATI LAJPAT RAI GULATI AB ABSENT

10 6210 SONIA CHUGH JOGINDER KUMAR AB ABSENT

11 6211 ALKA RANI SUBHASH CHAND 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

12 6212 AMANJYOTI LAKHVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

13 6213 KAPIL BHARTIYA NARENDRA KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

14 6214 REKHA SAINI ASHOK KUMAR SAINI AB ABSENT

15 6215 NIDHI SAINI CHAMAN LAL 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

16 6216 SUNAINA RANI RAM KUMAR AB ABSENT

17 6217 NANTARA PARVEEN BAJAJ 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

18 6218 JASBIR ARORA RAJINDER PAL ARORA 11 ELEVEN ONLY

19 6219 SANGEETA DAYA NAND 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

20 6220 REENA PANCHAL RANDIR SINGH 19 NINETEEN ONLY

21 6221 SANJAY KUMAR RAMBIR SINGH AB ABSENT

22 6222 DEEPAK BAJAJ SANT LAL BAJAJ AB ABSENT

23 6223 SHIWANI PHOR VIRENDER SINGH AB ABSENT

24 6224 SUSHMA DEVI KESAR SINGH PARMARAB ABSENT

25 6225 SURBHI RANI PAWAN KUMAR AB ABSENT

26 6226 NIDHI SHADI 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

27 6227 HEMANT KUMAR CHATRA PRITHVI RAM CHATRAAB ABSENT

28 6228 SUMITA DEVI DILAWAR SINGH AB ABSENT

29 6229 SANJAY SINGH SARJIT SINGH 20 TWENTY ONLY

30 6230 KAMAOL JEET KAUR BALVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

31 6231 RAJNI BALA JAGMOHAN LAL AB ABSENT

32 6232 HEENA DHARAM PAL 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

33 6233 KIRTI KHARBANDA KAILASH KHARBANDAAB ABSENT

34 6234 JATIN ARORA SURINDER ARORA AB ABSENT

35 6235 AKASH SAINI MAM CHAND 20 TWENTY ONLY

36 6236 NISHA NONIWAL MAHESH KUMAR AB ABSENT
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37 6237 KOMAL RANI VINOD KUMAR AB ABSENT

38 6238 SATVINDER KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

39 6239 SHIVAM SHARMA JAYANTI PRASAD SHARMAAB ABSENT

40 6240 MANISHA KHETARPAL DHARAMPAL KHETARPALAB ABSENT

41 6241 SUMAN SHARMA OM PARKASH SHARMAAB ABSENT

42 6242 SWATI MAST RAM 11 ELEVEN ONLY

43 6243 SHIVANI PREM CHAND 12 TWELVE ONLY

44 6244 PREETI JAIPAL SINGH 19 NINETEEN ONLY

45 6245 KOMAL GUPTA PREM NATH 19 NINETEEN ONLY

46 6246 PREETI RANI SUSHIL KUMAR 19 NINETEEN ONLY

47 6247 PREETI SHARMA AMAR JEET SHARMA 19 NINETEEN ONLY

48 6248 PRIYA SHARMA KAMAL SHARMA AB ABSENT

49 6249 RAVINDER KUMAR AMARJIT SINGH AB ABSENT

50 6250 SHWETA GARG ASHWANI GARG AB ABSENT

51 6251 PRASHANT SHARMA ASHWANI SHARMA AB ABSENT

52 6252 ANSHUL GUPTA BRIJESH KUMAR GUPTAAB ABSENT

53 6253 ANJU RAMPAL RANGA 13 THIRTEEN ONLY

54 6254 ASHWANI SAINI HARPAL SINGH 19 NINETEEN ONLY

55 6255 KUNAL SHARMA DINA NATH SHARMA 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

56 6256 JYOTI INDER SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

57 6257 USHA RANI KULBEER SINGH AB ABSENT

58 6258 AMANPREET KULDEEP SINGH 19 NINETEEN ONLY

59 6259 RITESH KUMAR PREM KUMAR 20 TWENTY ONLY

60 6260 NEERAJ BHARDWAJ RAM RATTAN SHARMA 20 TWENTY ONLY

61 6261 SONIKA TAXAK RAJESH 19 NINETEEN ONLY

62 6262 RAKHI KHURANA RAVI KANT AB ABSENT

63 6263 VISHAL KASHYAP SUNIL KUMAR AB ABSENT

64 6264 SAVITA BIR SINGH AB ABSENT
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65 6265 ANURADHA CHAUDHARY YASHVIR SINGH AB ABSENT

66 6266 SHALINI DAYA SAGAR NIJHAWANAB ABSENT

67 6267 PRAGATI RAVI SHARMA AB ABSENT

68 6268 DIKSHANT SHAM SUNDER AB ABSENT

69 6269 SAPNA RANI DARMIAYAN SINGH SAJWANAB ABSENT

70 6270
VAIBHAW KUMAR 
BHARTI TRAYAMBKESHWAR BHARTIAB ABSENT

71 6271 HARLEEN KAUR DAVINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

72 6272 MEENA KUMARI RAMPHAL SINGH 19 NINETEEN ONLY

73 6273 AMANDEEP SINGH GURNAM SINGH AB ABSENT

74 6274 SANDEEP SINGH SUKHDARSHAN SINGHAB ABSENT

75 6275 SHILPA KARNAIL SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

76 6276 RAJESH KUMAR TUTEJA RAM LAL TUTEJA 20 TWENTY ONLY

77 6277 SHEELA DEVI RAVINDER KUMAR AB ABSENT

78 6278 UDIT KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER AB ABSENT

79 6279 SALONI AJIT KUMAR CHAWLAAB ABSENT

80 6280 POOJA TANEJA JAGDISH TANEJA AB ABSENT

81 6281 SHIVI CHHABRA TAJINDER CHHABRA 19 NINETEEN ONLY

82 6282 RAVI SHARMA JAI BHAGWAN 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

83 6283 NIDHI RANI MANOJ SHARMA AB ABSENT

84 6284 RUBY SHARMA RAJ KUMAR AB ABSENT

85 6285 PARVEEN KUMAR MEHAR CHAND 19 NINETEEN ONLY

86 6286 JYOTI SHARMA YASH PAUL SHARMA AB ABSENT

87 6287 SHIVANI SURINDER KUMAR 19 NINETEEN ONLY

88 6288 POONAM RANI ANIL KUMAR AB ABSENT

89 6289 KAMAL MIGLANI KRISHAN LAL AB ABSENT

90 6290 GEETA RANI LACHHMAN DASS AB ABSENT

91 6291 GEETA DEVI SURESH KUMAR AB ABSENT

92 6292 DIVYA BATRA ASHWANI BATRA AB ABSENT
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93 6293 AJAY KUMAR VINOD KUMAR AB ABSENT

94 6294 SUMIT KUMAR BALDEV SINGH AB ABSENT

95 6295 KANIKA SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH AB ABSENT

96 6296 PUNAM SHARMA HANS RAJ SHARMA AB ABSENT

97 6297 SHIV KUMAR GOPAL BAHADUR AB ABSENT

98 6298 RAJIA SULTAN SADIQ MOHAMMAD AB ABSENT

99 6299 SAPNA SAINI PARVEEN SAINI 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

100 6300 VANDANA SHARMA SHANTI SWAROOP SHARMA18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

101 6301 MANJU DEVI SURAJMAL AB ABSENT

102 6302 SOURAV SURAJ MAL AB ABSENT

103 6303 DIPPY WADHWAN SURENDER WADHAWANAB ABSENT

104 6304 MONIKA GULSHAN KUMAR MANIKTALAAB ABSENT

105 6305 NISHTHA CHAUHAN KANWAR PAL CHAUHANAB ABSENT

106 6306 AKANKASHA PREM SAGAR AB ABSENT

107 6307 JITENDER RAM KUMAR AB ABSENT

108 6308 SUNIL JOSHI BHARAT BHUSHAN AB ABSENT

109 6309 SAPNA SHANTI LAL AB ABSENT

110 6310 RAJAN KATHPAL PRITAM LAL KATHPALAB ABSENT

111 6311 MONIKA M.S. SACHDEVA AB ABSENT

112 6312 SUMAN RANI MAHA SINGH AB ABSENT

113 6313 SANJAY SINGH SARJIT SINGH AB ABSENT
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